merger been completed on the applicable dates of this pro forma financial information. In addition, the pro forma
financial information does not purport to project the future financial condition and results of operations of the
combined company.

Quanta and InfraSource stockholders should read the pro forma financial information in conjunction with Quanta�s and
InfraSource�s audited historical consolidated financial statements, accompanying footnotes and the sections entitled
�Management�s Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of Operations� in Quanta�s Quarterly Report
on Form 10-Q for the quarterly period ended March 31, 2007 and Annual Report on Form 10-K for the fiscal year
ended December 31, 2006 and InfraSource�s Quarterly Report on Form 10-Q for the quarterly period ended March 31,
2007 and Annual Report on Form 10-K for the fiscal year ended December 31, 2006, as amended by Form 10-K/A,
each incorporated by reference into this document.

F-2

Edgar Filing: QUANTA SERVICES INC - Form S-4/A

Table of Contents 206

Table of Contents

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

March 31, 2007
Pro Forma Pro Forma

Quanta InfraSource Adjustments Combined
(In thousands)

ASSETS
Current Assets:
Cash and cash equivalents $ 406,432 $ 23,620 $ (50,009)(b) $ 380,043
Accounts receivable, net 467,209 131,916 38,198 (c) 637,323
Costs and estimated earnings in excess of
billings on uncompleted contracts 40,693 57,883 (38,198)(c) 60,378
Inventories 25,433 4,807 � 30,240
Prepaid expenses and other current assets 31,222 17,000 � 48,222

Total current assets 970,989 235,226 (50,009) 1,156,206
Property and equipment, net 292,632 161,877 � 454,509
Accounts and notes receivable, net 7,322 � � 7,322
Other assets, net 33,232 5,160 � 38,392
Other intangible assets, net 6,281 839 104,461 (a)(f) 111,581
Goodwill 352,310 147,015 859,298 (a) 1,358,623

Total assets $ 1,662,766 $ 550,117 $ 913,750 $ 3,126,633

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS� EQUITY
Current Liabilities:
Current maturities of long-term debt $ 33,468 $ 74 $ � $ 33,542
Accounts payable and accrued expenses 239,962 116,736 32,133 (a)(c) 388,831
Billings in excess of costs and estimated
earnings on uncompleted contracts 23,460 18,354 (3,519)(c) 38,295

Total current liabilities 296,890 135,164 28,614 460,668
Long-term debt, net of current maturities � 50,055 (50,009

Edgar Filing: QUANTA SERVICES INC - Form S-4/A

Table of Contents 207